
AP Review Day
4/29/17

9:00 - 10:00 AM
Course Topic Instructor Room Capacity
AP US History Key Themes John Michalski BURSN 110 185
AP Calculus AP Calculus AB Free Response Brian Smith BURSN 121 115
AP Human Geography Models Review James Bello FRET 128 80
AP Environmental General AP Environmental Exam test information Diana Shell FRET 100 238
AP Physics C: Mechanics Forces, Energy, and Momentum Tomihiro Ono BURSN 115 97
AP Physics 1 Graphs and Relationships Farida Mohiuddin-Jacobs FRIDY 137 120
AP Statistics Random Variables/Probability Chase Romano FRIDY 141 60
AP Statistics Exam Tips Lew Davidson FRET 121 162
AP Statistics (CANCELLED) Sampling Distribution (CANCELLED) Dustin Weaver (CANCELLED) FRET 113 (CANCELLED) 159 (CANCELLED)
AP English Literature FRQ Writing Juan Vaquez FRET 122 54
AP Psychology Brain & Biology, Sensation & Perception Daryl Bradshaw FRET 120 50
AP US History Bookends of APUSH Michael Schultz FRET 118 48
AP US History Exam Writing Skills Sarah Powell FRET 107 62

10:00 - 11:00 AM
Course Topic Instructor Room Capacity
AP US History Key Themes John Michalski BURSN 110 185
AP Calculus AP Calculus AB/BC Free Response Brian Smith BURSN 121 115
AP Human Geography FRQ -- Strategies James Bello FRET 128 80
AP Environmental Population Diana Shell FRET 100 238
AP Physics C: Mechanics Torque, Rolling, and Angular Momentum Tomihiro Ono BURSN 115 97
AP Government Prepping for the AP Government Exam Patrick O'Neil FRET 107 62
AP Physics 1 Writing a Paragraph Farida Mohiuddin-Jacobs FRIDY 137 120
AP Statistics Regression Chase Romano FRIDY 141 60
AP European History 1450-1648,1648-1815, 1815-1914, 1914-present, Long Essay, & DBQ John King FRET 116 29
AP Chemistry Thermochemistry Ramona Hedrick FRET 121 162
AP Statistics (CANCELLED) Data Description and Exploration (CANCELLED) Dustin Weaver (CANCELLED) FRET 113 (CANCELLED) 159 (CANCELLED) 
AP English Literature Literacy Techniques Juan Vaquez FRET 122 53
AP Psychology Perspectives, People, & Studies Daryl Bradshaw FRET 120 50
AP US History Bookends of APUSH Michael Schultz FRET 118 48

11:00 - 12:00 PM
Course Topic Instructor Room Capacity
AP Calculus AP Calculus BC Free Response Brian Smith BURSN 121 115
AP Environmental Energy Diana Shell FRET 100 238
AP Physics C: Mechanics Gravitation and Orbits Tomihiro Ono BURSN 115 97
AP Government Prepping for the AP Government Exam Patrick O'Neil FRET 107 62
AP US History Solving the AP US History Exam Review - Colonization to 1877 Alan Vitale BURSN 110 185
AP European History 1450-1648,1648-1815, 1815-1914, 1914-present, Long Essay, & DBQ John King FRET 116 29
AP Statistics Data Analysis James Potter FRIDY 141 60
AP Comparative Government AP Test Review Anne S. McCanless FRIDY 137 120
AP Chemistry Acid-Base Equilibria Ramona Hedrick FRET 121 162
AP Statistics Inference and Hypotheses Testing Jimmy Walsh FRET 113 159
AP Statistics Experimental Design Tom Parker FRET 128 80
AP English Literature Poetry Analysis Juan Vazquez FRET 122 53
AP Psychology Cognitive & Social Psychology Daryl Bradshaw FRET 120 50

12:00 - 1:00 PM
Course Topic Instructor Room Capacity
AP Calculus AP Calculus AB/BC Free Response Brian Smith BURSN 121 115
AP Environmental Math without a calculator Diana Shell FRET 100 238
AP Physics C: Mechanics Oscillatory motion Tomihiro Ono BURSN 115 97
AP US History What you should know for the AP US History Review - 1877 to 2017 Alan Vitale BURSN 110 185
AP Statistics Linear Regression James Potter FRIDY 141 60
AP US Government AP Test Review Anne S. McCanless FRIDY 137 120
AP Statistics Inference and Hyposthese Testing Jimmy Walsh FRET 113 159
AP Statistics Experimental Design Tom Parker FRET 128 80
AP English Literature Multiple Choice Tips and Types Juan Vazquez FRET 122 53
AP US History DBQ/LEQ/Short Answer Writing Yvette Cerbone FRET 121 162


